

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Crl.P.No.2197 of 2024 and Crl.R.C.No.812 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2026	<u>NTR,J</u> Heard Mr.Tarun Ram Aitham, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr.C.Sharan Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent(s). Post on 09.09.2026 under the caption 'for orders'. Meanwhile, the interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. <u>NTR,J</u> mmr	